®
TYPE
020218BQ-RXD08 Cut Sheet
BARBECUE LIGHTS
BQ-RXD08 SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:

SOCKET:  High temperature ceramic medium base with 250°C silicone lead wires
WIRING:  Standard Black, White and Ground 9" lead wires
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
12v
BQ-RXD08-FD-SS	 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck	 20w MR16	 4.0 lbs.
	 BBQ Light
BQ-RXD08-FDLAS40-SS	 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck	 4W MR16 LED	 4.0 lbs.
	 BBQ Light
120v
BQ-RXD08FD-MR16120V-SS	 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck	 35w MR16	 4.0 lbs.
	 BBQ Light
BQ-RXD08-FD-LEDPAR1636-SS	 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck	 7w PAR16 LED	 4.0 lbs.
	 BBQ Light
IP66
LED
READY